Discus
Num
35
273
36
283

79
69

50
171
173
156

52

24
27
31

254
89

159

Triple Jump
Num

82
155
100

89

Long Jump
Num

164
41
59

277
282
55
169
195
165
83
86
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Name
Charlotte
Tegan
Isabelle
Hazel

Wil
Naite

Nubia
Grace
Ella
Phoebe

Owen

Hannah
Samira
Zoe

Mathew
Matthew

Christopher

Name
Ava
Katelyn
Ethan
Matthew

Pool 1A
Name
Leonora
Ellie
Sennen
Molly
Gracie
Betsy
Isobel
Jacee
Mimi
Freya
Iris
Shara

Devon Open - Exeter - 21st May 2023

Field Results
Surname Club
Doney Tavistock AC
Brown Tavistock AC
Doney Tavistock AC
Stead Tavistock AC

Hodkinson-Reeves
Harradine-Cole

Evans-Shields
Parkin
Patterson
Milburn

Fileman

Clemo
Cox
Crutchley

Thompson
Jenkins

Mytton

Hotchin
Milburn
Mason
Jenkins

Noonan
Duncan
Gibson
Barnes
Luck
Cranch
Foley
Outen
Skelly
Norris
Hotchin
Ingleby

Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC

City Of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC

Tavistock AC

Newquay & Par AC
City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC

Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC

Dartmouth AAC

Club
Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC
City Of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC

Club
South Devon AC
North Devon AC

Archbishop Benson Primary

Exeter Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC
City Of Portsmouth AC
Torbay AAC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
City Of Plymouth AC

Age Group Distance
U15G 28.29
U15G 22.83
U15G 21.38
U15G 16.39
U15B 29.59
U15B 16.66
Uui7w 41.04
ui7w 25.77
Uui7w 24.54
ui7w 20.29
Ui7m 30.76
u20w 28.89

SwW 24.04
SwW 16.27
U20M 30.15
U20M 29.26
M40 19.99

Age Group Distance

U15G 8.02
ui7w 10.23
ui7m 10.45
U20M 9.89

Age Group Distance

Ul1G 3.28
Ul1G 3.26
Ul1lG 2.79
UllG 2.77
Ul1lG 2.77
UllG 2.77
Ul1lG 2.72
UllG 2.64
Ul1lG 2.54
UllG 2.53
Ul1lG 2.51
UllG 2.39

Weight
1kg
1lkg
1kg
1kg

1.25kg
1.25kg

1lkg
1kg
1lkg
1lkg

1.5kg
1lkg
1kg

1lkg

1.75kg
1.75kg

2kg



13 96
14 281
15 6

16 49

Long Jump
Num

17
170
38
74
40
175

26

Num
280
70
284
358
348
341

342
100
363
162

27

254
89

Long Jump
Num

344
350
346
177
357
343
352
339
16

288
349

Harper
Ellie
Millie
Ruby

Pool 1B
Name
Hero
Xander
Freddy-George
Matias
Isaac
Jack
Kush
Aiden

Pool 1
Name
Safiya
Nia
Grace
Sophie
Cara
Amelie

Stefan
Ethan
Arsenii
Michael

Isobelle
Samira

Mathew
Matthew

Pool 2A
Name
Serena
Megan
Isabelle
Isla
Olivia
Amy
Mabel
Genevieve
Xylina

George
George

Linney-Goodall
Derrick
Barrett

Edwards

Bury
Palmer
Down
Henry
Drew
Penney
Bailey
Cole

Williams
Harradine-Cole
Povey
Scoot
Ellis
Cartwright

Chirita
Mason
Malakhov
Nhlane

Beer
Cox

Thompson
Jenkins

Deol
Johnson
Drew
Perry
Robilliard
Cole
Maguire
Beer
Buckley

England
Hilton

City Of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Erme Valley Harriers
City Of Plymouth AC

Club
Newton Abbot AC
Exeter Harriers
Dartmouth AAC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
City Of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC

Club
Bristol & West AC
Newton Abbot AC

South Devon AC
Torbay AAC
Cornwall AC
Cornwall AC

Exeter Harriers
City Of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
City Of Plymouth AC

North Devon AC
City Of Plymouth AC

Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC

Club
Reading AC
Newton Abbot AC
Erme Valley Harriers
South Devon AC
Cornwall AC
Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC
North Devon AC
Exeter Harriers

Newton Abbot AC
Exeter Harriers

UllG
Ul1G
UllG
Ul1G

Age Group Distance

UliB
UllB
UliB
UllB
UllB
UllB
UliB
UllB

2.14
1.71
1.69
1.25

3.77
3.25
3.10
3.00
291
2.81
2.71
2.53

Age Group Distance Weight

Ul7w
Ul7w
Ul7w
Ul7w
Ul7w
Ul7w

ui7m
ui7m
ui7m
ui7m

u20w
SwW

u20M
U20M

Age Group Distance

U13G
Ul13G
U13G
Ul13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

U13B
U1i3B

8.91
7.98
7.76
7.54
7.47
6.15

12.22
9.26
8.27
7.98

9.33
7.59

10.44
nm

4.47
4.06
3.82
3.73
3.71
3.48
3.47
3.42
3.02

4.33
3.53

3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg

Skg
5kg
Skg
5kg

4kg
4kg

6kg
6kg



14
359

Long Jump
Num

355
340
361
351
353
345
347
362

360
356
338
354

Vortex
Num
165
49

12
170

40

271

172
287
274
192
48

255

79
46

171

Elliott
Edward
Luca

Pool 2B
Name
Tiana
Lauren
Libby
Zara
Nell
Olivia
Leonie
Lyra

Sam
Sebastian
Rowan
Oscar

Name
Freya
Ruby

Oliver
Xander
Kush
Isaac
Aiden
Arno

Pool 2
Name
Isla

Tom

Riley
Jamie
Archie

Dominique

Wil
Seth

Grace

Barrett
Blewett
Shillabeer

Odugbesan
Booker
Straight
Joseph
Maguire
Divall
Dyer
Woollam-Dalling

Stevens
Page
Alexander-Kemp
Mytton

Norris
Edwards

Bidewell
Palmer
Bailey
Drew
Cole
Woollam-Dalling

Parkin
England
Brown
Shields
Edwards

Tocknell

Hodkinson-Reeves
Dyson

Parkin

Erme Valley Harriers
City Of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC

Club
Cardiff Archers
Newton Abbot AC
Cornwall AC
Torbay AAC
Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC
City Of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC

Exeter Harriers
North Devon AC
South Devon AC
South Devon AC

Club
Erme Valley Harriers
City Of Plymouth AC

City Of Plymouth AC
Exeter Harriers
North Devon AC

Erme Valley Harriers

Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC

Club
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC
City Of Portsmouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC

North Devon AC

Newton Abbot AC
Newquay & Par AC

North Devon AC

U13B 3.49
Ul13B 3.43
U13B 3.34

Age Group Distance

U15G 491
U15G 4.84
U15G 4.22
U15G 4.09
U15G 3.94
U15G 3.88
U15G 3.79
U15G 3.50
U158 4.66
U15B 4.19
U15B 3.87
U15B 3.78

Age Group Distance

Ul1lG 16.38
Ul1G 14.00
UllB 32.28
Ul1B 29.38
UllB 25.63
Ul1B 22.10
UllB 18.50
Ul1B 15.00

Age Group Distance Weight

U13G 5.40
Ul13B 6.56
U13B 6.50
Ul13B 5.42
U13B 4.51
U15G 7.64
U15B 9.46
U15B 6.73
ui7w 8.38

2.72kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg

3kg

4kg
4kg

3kg



Hammer
Num
273
283

156
77
173

52

58
33
24
31

159

Long Jump
Num

21
191
75
192

1 348
2 341
3 358

342
363
57

Long Jump
Num

67
11
251
97
198
257
54
272
172
22
260

Name
Tegan
Hazel

Phoebe
Louisa
Ella

Owen

Hannah
Zoe
Hannah
Zoe

Christopher

Pool 3A
Name
Thomas
Brendan
Topias
Jamie

Cara
Amelie
Sophie

Stefan
Arsenii
Ruben

Pool 3B
Name
Lamara
Darcie
Eleanor
Annalise
Anna
Alice
Isla
Fallon
Isla
Grace
Scarlett

Brown
Stead

Milburn
Hess
Patterson

Fileman

Gellatly
Dakin
Clemo
Crutchley

Mytton

Carter
Schmidt
Henry
Shields

Ellis
Cartwright
Scoot

Chirita
Malakhov
Ganfield

Hammoudeh
Benson
Strawbridge
Little
Sobey
Tomes
Foley
Wright
Parkin
Chapman
Uglow

Club
Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC

Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC

Tavistock AC

City Of Plymouth AC
Swansea Harriers
Newquay & Par AC
City Of Plymouth AC

Dartmouth AAC

Club
Erme Valley Harriers
City Of Plymouth AC
Newton Abbot AC
City Of Portsmouth AC

Cornwall AC
Cornwall AC
Torbay AAC

Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC

Club
City Of Plymouth AC
Torbay AAC
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC
North Devon AC
Tavistock AC
South Devon AC
Torbay AAC
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC
Whitstone CP School

Age Group Distance Weight

U15G 37.78
U15G 34.24
Ul7w 54.07
ui7w 43.47
Ul7w 38.85
ui7m 34.53

SwW 47.40

SW 44.66
U20W 34.42

SW 30.23
M40 14.18

Age Group Distance

U13B 3.89
U13B 3.71
U13B 3.52
U13B 3.36
Ul7w 4.99
ui7w 4.99
Ul7w 4.46
ui7m 5.79
Ul7m 5.39
ui7m 5.32

Age Group Distance

Ul13G 3.70
U13G 3.67
Ul13G 3.62
U13G 3.61
Ul13G 3.28
U13G 3.18
Ul13G 3.14
U13G 2.89
U13G 2.84
U13G 2.63
U13G 231

3kg
3kg

3kg
3kg
3kg

Skg
4kg
4kg
4kg

4kg

7.26kg



High Jump
Num

1 350
2 339
3 357
4 343
5 262
=6 346
=6 292

352

1 14

2 5

3 287
=4 349
=4 359

87

Long Jump
Num

84
18
194
82
199
259

High Jump
Num

360
356
338
93
354

u b W N -

340
353
355
347
345
362
361
351
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Javelin

Pool 1
Name
Megan
Genevieve
Olivia
Amy
Evie
Isabelle
Juno
Mabel

Edward
Elliott
Tom
George
Luca

Ella

Pool 4
Name
Sophia
Zoe
Francesca
Ava
Ema
Arabella

Pool 2
Name
Sam
Sebastian
Rowan
Stanley
Oscar

Lauren
Nell
Tiana
Leonie
Olivia
Lyra
Libby
Zara

Pool 1

Johnson
Beer
Robilliard
Cole
Underwood
Drew
Eccleston
Maguire

Blewett
Barrett
England
Hilton
Shillabeer

Isaias

Ingham
Capel
Skelly

Hotchin
Sobey
Uglow

Stevens
Page

Alexander-Kemp

Kingdom
Mytton

Booker
Maguire
Odugbesan
Dyer
Divall

Woollam-Dalling

Straight
Joseph

Club
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Cornwall AC
Newton Abbot AC
City Of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC
Tavistock AC

City Of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers
Newton Abbot AC
Exeter Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

City Of Plymouth AC

Club
Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers

Torbay AAC
Newton Abbot AC
North Devon AC
Budehaven

Club
Exeter Harriers
North Devon AC
South Devon AC
City Of Plymouth AC
South Devon AC

Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC
Cardiff Archers
City Of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC
North Devon AC
Cornwall AC
Torbay AAC

Age Group
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G
U13G

Ul13B
U1i3B
Ul13B
U1i3B
Ul13B

U20W

Height
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.20
1.20
1.15
1.15

nh

1.40
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15

1.60

Age Group Distance

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

Age Group
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B
U15B

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

4.62
4.49
4.16
3.84
3.36
3.27

Height
1.50
1.45
1.35
1.25
1.25

1.40
1.35
1.30
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.20
1.15
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Num
172
22

191
192
274
287
48
21

249
259

79
69

Long Jump

Num
279

174

350
343
346
352
357
292
339

349
359

High Jump

Num
358
341
155
348

252
363
57
342

Name
Isla
Grace

Brendan
Jamie
Riley
Tom
Archie
Thomas

Ava
Arabella

Wil
Naite

Pool 5
Name
Emily

lan
Alistair

Pool 3
Name
Megan
Amy
Isabelle
Mabel
Olivia
Juno
Genevieve

George
Luca

Pool 3
Name
Sophie
Amelie
Katelyn
Cara

Joshua
Arsenii
Ruben
Stefan

Pool 4

Parkin
Chapman

Schmidt
Shields
Brown

England

Edwards
Carter

Stratford-Davies
Uglow

Hodkinson-Reeves
Harradine-Cole

Bee

Allen
Peers

Johnson
Cole
Drew

Maguire

Robilliard

Eccleston
Beer

Hilton
Shillabeer

Scoot
Cartwright
Milburn
Ellis

Taylor
Malakhov
Ganfield
Chirita

Club
North Devon AC
Newton Abbot AC

City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Portsmouth AC
Tavistock AC
Newton Abbot AC
City Of Plymouth AC
Erme Valley Harriers

Newport Harriers
Budehaven

Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC

Club
City Of Plymouth AC

Yeovil Olympiads AC
Tavistock AC

Club
Newton Abbot AC
Newton Abbot AC

Erme Valley Harriers
Tavistock AC
Cornwall AC
Tavistock AC

North Devon AC

Exeter Harriers
Newton Abbot AC

Club
Torbay AAC
Cornwall AC
Tavistock AC
Cornwall AC

Exeter Harriers
Exeter Harriers
Tavistock AC
Exeter Harriers

Age Group Distance
U13G 14.86
U13G 10.42
U13B 23.22
U13B 22.20
Ul13B 22.19
U13B 20.37
U1i3B 12.65
U13B 12.08
U15G 28.40
U15G 10.55
U15B 27.53
U15B 20.57

Age Group Distance

SW nm
M55 5.41
M40 4.26

Age Group Distance
U13G 6.91
U13G 6.09
U13G 5.81
U13G 5.57
U13G 4.98
U13G 4.94
U13G 4.19
U13B 4.85
U13B 4.45

Age Group  Height
ui7w 1.50
ul7w 1.41
ui7w 1.35
ul7w 1.35
Ui7m 1.80
Ul7m 1.75
Ui7m 1.65
Ul7m 1.60

Weight
400g
400g

400g
400g
400g
400g
400g
400g

500g
500g

600g
600g

Weight
2.72kg
2.72kg
2.72kg
2.72kg
2.72kg
2.72kg
2.72kg

3kg
3kg



Javelin

Num
355
361
362
351
347
353
340
345

360
354
356
338

Num
7
155
258
171

263
8
27
31

90
81
159

Name
Tiana
Libby
Lyra
Zara
Leonie
Nell
Lauren
Olivia

Sam
Oscar
Sebastian
Rowan

Pool 2
Name
Evie
Katelyn
Maddie
Grace

Charlotte
Isobelle
Samira

Zoe

Benjamin
George
Christopher

Odugbesan
Straight
Woollam-Dalling
Joseph
Dyer
Maguire
Booker
Divall

Stevens
Mytton
Page
Alexander-Kemp

Bee
Milburn
Turley
Parkin

Wade
Beer
Cox

Crutchley

Jones
Holman
Mytton

Club
Cardiff Archers
Cornwall AC
North Devon AC
Torbay AAC
City Of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC
Newton Abbot AC
Tavistock AC

Exeter Harriers
South Devon AC
North Devon AC
South Devon AC

Club
City Of Plymouth AC
Tavistock AC
City Of Plymouth AC
North Devon AC

Taunton AC
North Devon AC
City Of Plymouth AC
City Of Plymouth AC

Taunton AC
South Devon AC
Dartmouth AAC

Age Group Distance Weight

U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G
U15G

U15B
U158
U15B
U158

8.55
8.53
7.46
7.36
7.13
6.93
6.04
5.89

8.60
6.78
6.62
4.11

3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg
3kg

4kg
4kg
4kg
4kg

Age Group Distance Weight

Ul7w
Ul7w
Ul7w
Ul7w

U20W
U20W
SW
SwW

u20M
M35
M40

23.65
20.55
19.62
19.32

35.57
26.68
19.62
10.57

59.02
30.07
18.29

500g
500g
500g
500g

600g
600g
600g
600g

800g
800g
800g



